

Nutrition Facts

6 servings per container

Serving size 2 macarons (40g)

Amounts per Serving

Calories

170

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 9g **12%**

Saturated Fat 4g **20%**

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol <5mg **1%**

Sodium 20mg **1%**

Total Carbohydrate 21g **8%**

Dietary Fiber 2g **7%**

Total Sugars 19g

Includes 17g Added Sugars **34%**

Protein 3g

Vitamin D 0mcg **2%**

Calcium 31mg **2%**

Iron 33mg **190%**

Potassium 117mg **2%**

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Calories per gram:

Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4

CHOCOLATE DIPPED MACARONS

12 PIECES

Ingredients: Milk chocolate (sugar*, unsweetened chocolate*, cocoa butter*, whole milk powder, ground vanilla beans), bittersweet chocolate (unsweetened chocolate, sugar, cocoa butter, ground vanilla beans), cocoa nibs, pistachios, bee pollen, yellow nonpareils (sugar, corn starch, confectioner's glaze, FD&C Yellow #5, carnauba wax), freeze-dried raspberries, espresso, cocoa powder processed with alkali, vanilla powder (maltodextrin, vanilla), vanilla macaron (sugar, blanched almond flour, egg whites, cream, glucose syrup (wheat), nonfat dry milk, cornstarch, dried egg whites, natural flavor, pectin, exhausted ground vanilla beans, xanthan gum), coffee macaron (sugar, blanched almond flour, egg whites, cream, glucose syrup (wheat), nonfat dry milk, cornstarch, instant coffee, caramel (color), pectin, xanthan gum), raspberry macaron (sugar, blanched almond flour, egg whites, raspberries, applesauce, glucose syrup (wheat), cornstarch, vegetable juices (color), dried egg whites, lemon juice, xanthan gum), lemon macaron (sugar, blanched almond flour, egg whites, lemon juice, glucose syrup (wheat), lemons, cornstarch, dried egg whites, butter, turmeric (colors), pectin, water, xanthan gum), chocolate macaron (sugar, blanched almond flour, egg whites, bittersweet chocolate (chocolate liquor, sugar, cocoa butter), cream, cornstarch, dried egg whites, butter, fruit and vegetable juice (colors), caramel (color), glucose syrup (wheat), xanthan gum), pistachio macaron (sugar, blanched almond flour, egg whites, cream, glucose syrup (wheat), nonfat dry milk, pistachio butter, cornstarch, dried egg whites, turmeric (color), spirulina extract (color), natural flavor, pectin, xanthan gum).

Contains: Egg, Milk, Tree Nuts (Pistachios, Almonds), Wheat.

Processed on equipment that also processes Milk, Soy, Wheat, Eggs, Peanuts, Sesame and Tree Nuts.

PLEASE ENJOY WITHIN 14 DAYS

Vosges is pronounced Vöhj.

Vosges®, Vosges Haut-Chocolat®, and the Vosges logos are registered trademarks of La Montagne Holdings, Inc. dba Vosges Chocolate

Scan QR code to view allergens



CRAFTED
★ ★ in ★ ★
CHICAGO
SINCE 1998

QUALITY CODE



25V1.0

CF-MAC-012

WWW.VOSGESCHOCOLATE.COM ♦ 1.888.301.YUMM(9866)